

Green Roof Launch Giveaway June 2021

GIVEAWAYS: TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Entry is open to residents of the UK except employees (and their families) of Sika Limited and all subsidiaries of the Sika Group.
- The entrant(s) must be aged 18 or over. Proof of identity and age may be required.
- Use of a false name or address will result in disqualification.
- All entries will be submitted on behalf of those who registered for the live launch on 1st June 2021, attended and were present for the whole launch. Once the launch has started at 11am then you will no longer be able to register
- Attendee's information will be obtained via the webinar platfom. Sika will not be held responsible for any technical issues encountered and missing/incorrect information.
- The give away is as stated, is not transferable to another individual and no cash or other alternatives will be offered.
- Only 10 give aways will be available.
- Giveaways are subject to availability and the suppliers' terms and conditions.
- Sika Limited reserve the right to amend or alter the terms of the competition at any time. If they do change in any way, you will be notified directly.
- In the event of a giveaway being unavailable, Sika Limited reserves the right to offer an alternative giveaway of equal or greater value.
- The winner(s) will be asked to agree(s) to the use of their name, photograph and disclosure of county of residence and will co-operate with any other reasonable requests by Sika Limited (relating to any post-winning publicity.
- To opt in to be entered into our draw you must accept our terms and conditions listed on our webpage www.sika.co.uk/greenroof. You will have the option to opt out in our follow up communication once the launch is complete.
- Reasonable efforts will be made to contact the winner(s). If the winner(s) cannot be contacted, or are unable to comply with these terms and conditions, Sika Limited reserves the right to offer the prize to the next eligible entrant.
- Confirmation of the giveaway will be made in writing to the winner(s).
- Failure to respond and/or provide an address for delivery, or failure to meet the eligibility requirements may result in forfeiture of the giveaway.
- In the event of a discrepancy between these standard terms and conditions and the details in the promotional material (or any other terms and conditions provided/referred to at the time of entry), the details of the promotional material (and any other terms and conditions provided/referred to at the time of entry) shall prevail.